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WESTFALISCHES

PFERDESTAMMBUCH e.V.

Preisliste 72. Online-Auktion Vielseitigkeit aus Westfalen
am 25. September 2023

Gesamtstatistiken

Angebotene Pferde:
Verkaufte Pferde:
Hochstpreis:
Niedrigstpreis:

Gesamtumsatz (verkauft):

11
5

9.250 Euro
4.000 Euro
28.500 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr.  Name

Infino
Chintamani Stone
Quintano

I'm Bio
Christopher Robin
Dobby

Flitz
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Diamond Silver

=
o

Cho Chang
11 Vakur
12  Petite La Fleur

Vater

IL Divo xx
Contendro |
Quasi Plus

I'm Special de Muze
Caytens

Diro

First Deal
Diamond First
Chubakko
Van Gogh

Prinz Pablo

Muttervater
Arpeggio
Guiliani xx
Pik Labionics
Ibisco xx
Heraldik xx
Valentino
Sunrise
Quicksilber
Araldik
Narew xx

Dimaggio

Preis

6.000 €
8.000 €
5.000 €
9.250 €
5.000 €
4.500 €
4.000 €
4.500 €
17.000 €
6.250 €
Kein Gebot

Verbleib
Inland
Inland
Inland

Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland

Inland



